学科教学（生物）专业拟录取考生公示

	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩

（百分制）
	总成绩
	学习方式

	1
	高珊
	102699161070071
	372
	83.94 
	78.22 
	全日制

	2
	郑志宣
	100659013623108
	392
	68.70 
	74.52 
	全日制

	3
	郭晓攀
	100659013606410
	381
	66.84 
	72.46 
	全日制

	4
	赵琪
	107189350310860
	361
	65.74 
	69.62 
	全日制

	5
	李旭珂
	100659013625716
	326
	62.34 
	64.06 
	全日制


	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩

（百分制）
	总成绩
	学习方式

	1
	郑雨迪
	103199621425719
	332
	67.84 
	66.98 
	非全日制

	2
	田德花
	107189612203325
	339
	64.22 
	66.37 
	非全日制


注：1.总成绩=初试成绩×(100/初试满分)×60%+ 复试成绩×40%。

2.推免生不在本次公示范围内。

                                                                                     教师教育学院

                                                               2019年4月4日
